
Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Balance Sheet

12/31/2021
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 7251   $27,192.59  
  Operating Total   $27,192.59  
 
  Reserve      
     11100 - CB&T Reserve   $55,576.39  
  Reserve Total   $55,576.39  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $4,517.40  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $4,517.40  
 
  Assets Total     $87,286.38
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $16,872.00  
  Accounts Payable Total   $16,872.00  
 
  Retained Earnings   $77,221.70  
 
  Net Income   ($6,807.32)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $87,286.38



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

12/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

12/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $92,890.00 $95,700.00 ($2,810.00) $95,700.00
Total Assessment $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $92,890.00 $95,700.00 ($2,810.00) $95,700.00
 
Other Income
40100 - Late Fees $0.00 $425.63 ($425.63)   $1,351.50 $5,108.00 ($3,756.50) $5,108.00
40151 - Laundry Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $1,834.58 $0.00 $1,834.58 $0.00
40153 - Parking Permits $125.00 $0.00 $125.00   $1,375.00 $0.00 $1,375.00 $0.00
40190 - Misc Fees ($3.00) $0.00 ($3.00)   $105.04 $0.00 $105.04 $0.00
40300 - Operating Interest $1.49 $0.00 $1.49   $31.74 $0.00 $31.74 $0.00
Total Other Income $123.49 $425.63 ($302.14)   $4,697.86 $5,108.00 ($410.14) $5,108.00
 
Total Income $8,098.49 $8,400.63 ($302.14)   $97,587.86 $100,808.00 ($3,220.14) $100,808.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50001 - Repair & Maintenance $296.03 $1,250.00 $953.97   $48,769.35 $15,000.00 ($33,769.35) $15,000.00
50090 - R&M Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $65.25 $0.00 ($65.25) $0.00
50300 - Janitorial $300.00 $300.00 $0.00   $3,365.43 $3,600.00 $234.57 $3,600.00
50390 - Janitorial Extras $0.00 $8.37 $8.37   $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00
50400 - Pest Control $340.00 $36.00 ($304.00)   $608.00 $432.00 ($176.00) $432.00
51000 - Landscape $0.00 $350.00 $350.00   $5,215.78 $4,200.00 ($1,015.78) $4,200.00
51090 - Landscape Extras $55.99 $8.37 ($47.62)   $122.03 $100.00 ($22.03) $100.00
59000 - Gas & Electric $1,246.55 $708.37 ($538.18)   $3,882.54 $8,500.00 $4,617.46 $8,500.00
59200 - Telephone $438.24 $350.00 ($88.24)   $5,913.08 $4,200.00 ($1,713.08) $4,200.00
59300 - Trash $677.22 $250.12 ($427.10)   $4,482.00 $3,001.00 ($1,481.00) $3,001.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $1,940.61 $1,100.00 ($840.61)   $11,609.29 $13,200.00 $1,590.71 $13,200.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape,
Utilities $5,294.64 $4,361.23 ($933.41)   $84,032.75 $52,333.00 ($31,699.75) $52,333.00

 
2 Fire Systems & Protection
60000 - Fire Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $1,584.35 $0.00 ($1,584.35) $0.00
60100 - Camera Monitoring $80.25 $45.87 ($34.38)   $1,178.07 $550.00 ($628.07) $550.00
Total 2 Fire Systems & Protection $80.25 $45.87 ($34.38)   $2,762.42 $550.00 ($2,212.42) $550.00
 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $315.00 $315.00   $2,169.42 $3,780.00 $1,610.58 $3,780.00
Total 3 Mechanical $0.00 $315.00 $315.00   $2,169.42 $3,780.00 $1,610.58 $3,780.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90000 - Tax Preparation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $250.00 $0.00 ($250.00) $0.00
90100 - Legal & Professional $0.00 $166.63 $166.63   $137.50 $2,000.00 $1,862.50 $2,000.00
90200 - Management Fees $600.00 $605.00 $5.00   $7,200.00 $7,260.00 $60.00 $7,260.00
90400 - Insurance $0.00 $933.37 $933.37   $6,951.52 $11,200.00 $4,248.48 $11,200.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.05 $0.00 ($18.05)   $314.25 $0.00 ($314.25) $0.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $14.64 $0.00 ($14.64)   $116.02 $0.00 ($116.02) $0.00
90903 - Postage $26.37 $0.00 ($26.37)   $210.13 $0.00 ($210.13) $0.00
90909 - Misc Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   ($31.83) $0.00 $31.83 $0.00



90920 - Local License, Permits & Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $258.00 $0.00 ($258.00) $0.00
90940 - State & Federal Taxes $0.00 $23.37 $23.37   $25.00 $280.00 $255.00 $280.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin Services $659.06 $1,728.37 $1,069.31   $15,430.59 $20,740.00 $5,309.41 $20,740.00
 
6 Contingency
99000 - Reserve Allocation $0.00 $1,196.25 $1,196.25   $0.00 $14,355.00 $14,355.00 $14,355.00
Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $1,196.25 $1,196.25   $0.00 $14,355.00 $14,355.00 $14,355.00
 
Total Expense $6,033.95 $7,646.72 $1,612.77   $104,395.18 $91,758.00 ($12,637.18) $91,758.00
 
Operating Net Income $2,064.54 $753.91 $1,310.63   ($6,807.32) $9,050.00 ($15,857.32) $9,050.00
 
Net Income $2,064.54 $753.91 $1,310.63   ($6,807.32) $9,050.00 ($15,857.32) $9,050.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

12/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

12/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual
Budget



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 12/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
105 109900050 Primary $3,531.50 $275.00 $275.00 $2,981.50
203 109900170 Primary $550.40 $275.00 $275.00 $0.40
201 109900150 Primary $270.00 $270.00
207 109900210 Primary $116.00 $116.00
213 109900270 Primary $49.50 $49.50
 

Totals: $4,517.40 $0.00 $985.50 $550.00 $2,981.90
Counts: 5 0 5 2 2

 
Assessment: $4,517.40 $0.00 $985.50 $550.00 $2,981.90

$4,517.40 $0.00 $985.50 $550.00 $2,981.90



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 12/31/2021
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
106 109900060 Sergio and Rossana Rodriquez 3950 Cleveland Ave. $30.00
107 109900071 Mario Arechiga, Jr. 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
111 109900100 Madison Delrosario 3950 Cleveland Ave. $26.50
113 109900120 Juan Salinas 3950 Cleveland Ave. $3,620.00
114 109900130 Ira Molesko 3950 Cleveland Ave. $10,691.76
202 109900160 Jack and Tingting Rose 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,255.00
204 109900180 Vincent Santoro 3950 Cleveland Ave. $423.74
205 109900190 Craig W. Norman 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
209 109900230 Frank Elmer Van Til 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
 

Totals: $16,872.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report
12/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount

50001 - Repair & Maintenance
  12/15/2021 12/15/2021Choice Locksmithing &Security,Inc. J7367 Front Dr Maint 121321WND 2086 $201.03
  12/22/2021 12/22/2021Homecrafts J7368 Garage C-Y 831 2087 $95.00

Total 50001 - Repair & Maintenance: $296.03
 
50300 - Janitorial
  12/15/2021 12/15/2021Vic N Ivan's Cleaning &Janitorial SVC 12/21 1124 2081 $300.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $300.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  12/3/2021 12/3/2021 Dewey Pest Control SVC 11/21 14714009 2079 $120.00
  12/6/2021 12/6/2021 Kennedy Pest Control Final Payment to Kennedy Pest 012009922 2080 $40.00
  12/15/2021 12/15/2021Dewey Pest Control Acct#2005744 2084 $180.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $340.00
 
51090 - Landscape Extras
  12/15/2021 12/15/2021Martha Monika Slater Reimb ArmstrongPlant Soil 2085 $55.99

Total 51090 - Landscape Extras: $55.99
 
59000 - Gas & Electric
  12/22/2021 12/22/2021San Diego Gas & Electric 12/21 SVC 0 $10.96
  12/24/2021 12/24/2021San Diego Gas & Electric 12/21 SVC 0 $1,235.59

Total 59000 - Gas & Electric:$1,246.55
 
59200 - Telephone
  12/15/2021 12/15/2021AT&T ACCT# 619 298-5799 383 2 2082 $203.77
  12/17/2021 12/17/2021AT&T 12/21 SVC 0 $234.47

Total 59200 - Telephone: $438.24
 
59300 - Trash
  12/15/2021 12/15/2021Republic Services SVC 12/21 0529-003380157 2083 $377.22
  12/28/2021 12/28/2021Jakes Junk Removal 12/2021 Trash Pick Up due to

Republic Strike
1080 - 3950 Cleveland
Ave. 2088 $300.00

Total 59300 - Trash: $677.22
 
59400 - Water & Sewer
  12/1/2021 12/1/2021 City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept 12/21 SVC 0 $1,940.61

Total 59400 - Water & Sewer:$1,940.61
 
60100 - Camera Monitoring
  12/6/2021 12/6/2021 AT&T 12/21 SVC 0 $80.25

Total 60100 - Camera Monitoring: $80.25
 
90200 - Management Fees
  12/1/2021 12/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 12/21 Mgmt Fee 2078 $600.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $600.00
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  12/1/2021 12/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 12/21 Supplies 2078 $13.05
  12/1/2021 12/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 12/21 Website Hosting 2078 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.05
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  12/1/2021 12/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 11/21 Printing 2078 $14.64

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $14.64
 
90903 - Postage
  12/1/2021 12/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 11/21 Posting 2078 $26.37

Total 90903 - Postage: $26.37
 
 

Grand Total:$6,033.95







Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial
555 Saturn Blvd. Suite B#926

San Diego, CA 92154

vvsandiego412@aol.com

INVOICE

INV1124

DATE

Dec 6, 2021

DUE

On Receipt

BALANCE DUE

USD $300.00

BILL TO

Windemere Court HOA

DESCRIPTION RATE QTY AMOUNT

December 2021 Monthly Cleaning $300.00 1 $300.00

SUBTOTAL $300.00

TAX (1%) $0.00

TOTAL $300.00

BALANCE
DUE USD $300.00







































Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Payable Aging Report

Period Through: 12/31/2021
 
Payee Invoice Invoice Date Due Date Description Expense Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days
 

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report
12/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

 

  Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 7251  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $22,905.99
  12/1/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $4,100.00   $27,005.99
  12/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2078, Invoice #: Operating   $659.06 $26,346.93

  12/1/2021 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, On-Line Payment, Invoice
#: Operating   $1,940.61 $24,406.32

  12/3/2021 AP Payment: Dewey Pest Control, Check #: 2079, Invoice #:
14714009 Operating   $120.00 $24,286.32

  12/6/2021 AP Payment: Kennedy Pest Control, Check #: 2080, Invoice #:
012009922 Operating   $40.00 $24,246.32

  12/6/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $80.25 $24,166.07
  12/7/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,175.00   $25,341.07
  12/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $825.00   $26,166.07
  12/10/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $26,441.07
  12/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $550.00   $26,991.07
  12/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $300.00   $27,291.07

  12/15/2021 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2081,
Invoice #: 1124 Operating   $300.00 $26,991.07

  12/15/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2082, Invoice #: Operating   $203.77 $26,787.30

  12/15/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2083, Invoice #: 0529-
003380157 Operating   $377.22 $26,410.08

  12/15/2021 AP Payment: Dewey Pest Control, Check #: 2084, Invoice #: Operating   $180.00 $26,230.08
  12/15/2021 AP Payment: Martha Monika Slater, Check #: 2085, Invoice #: Operating   $55.99 $26,174.09

  12/15/2021 AP Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security,Inc., Check #: 2086,
Invoice #: 121321WND Operating   $201.03 $25,973.06

  12/17/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $1,095.00   $27,068.06
  12/17/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $234.47 $26,833.59
  12/20/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $875.00   $27,708.59
  12/21/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $300.00   $28,008.59
  12/22/2021 AP Payment: Homecrafts, Check #: 2087, Invoice #: C-Y 831 Operating   $95.00 $27,913.59
  12/22/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $10.96 $27,902.63
  12/24/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $1,235.59 $26,667.04
  12/24/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $26,942.04

  12/28/2021 AP Payment: Jakes Junk Removal, Check #: 2088, Invoice #: 1080 -
3950 Cleveland Ave. Operating   $300.00 $26,642.04

  12/30/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $26,917.04
  12/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.55   $26,917.59
  12/31/2021 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $27,192.59
Account Total $10,320.55 $6,033.95 $27,192.59
 
 
  Account: 11100 - CB&T Reserve  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $55,578.45
  12/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Reserve $0.94   $55,579.39
  12/31/2021 Bank Statement Fees Reserve   $3.00 $55,576.39
Account Total $0.94 $3.00 $55,576.39
 
 
  Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $3,912.40
  12/1/2021 AR December 2021 - Parking Rental Operating $125.00   $4,037.40
  12/1/2021 AR December 2021 - Assessment Operating $7,975.00   $12,012.40
  12/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $2,751.50 $9,260.90
  12/7/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $825.00 $8,435.90
  12/9/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $825.00 $7,610.90



  12/10/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $7,335.90
  12/13/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $850.00 $6,485.90
  12/17/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,095.00 $5,390.90
  12/20/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $600.00 $4,790.90
  12/21/2021 AR Payment Application Operating   $273.50 $4,517.40
Account Total $8,100.00 $7,495.00 $4,517.40
 
 
  Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($14,047.00)
  12/1/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $4,100.00 ($18,147.00)
  12/1/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $2,751.50   ($15,395.50)
  12/7/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,175.00 ($16,570.50)
  12/7/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $825.00   ($15,745.50)
  12/9/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $825.00 ($16,570.50)
  12/9/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $825.00   ($15,745.50)
  12/10/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($15,470.50)
  12/10/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($15,745.50)
  12/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $550.00 ($16,295.50)
  12/13/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $850.00   ($15,445.50)
  12/13/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $300.00 ($15,745.50)
  12/17/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,095.00 ($16,840.50)
  12/17/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $1,095.00   ($15,745.50)
  12/20/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $875.00 ($16,620.50)
  12/20/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $600.00   ($16,020.50)
  12/21/2021 AR Payment Application Operating $273.50   ($15,747.00)
  12/21/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $300.00 ($16,047.00)
  12/24/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($16,322.00)
  12/30/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($16,597.00)
  12/31/2021 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($16,872.00)
Account Total $7,495.00 $10,320.00 ($16,872.00)
 
 
  Account: 30000 - Operating Fund  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($77,221.70)
 
 
  Account: 40000 - Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($84,915.00)
  12/1/2021 AR December 2021 - Assessment Operating   $7,975.00 ($92,890.00)
Account Total $0.00 $7,975.00 ($92,890.00)
 
 
  Account: 40100 - Late Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,351.50)
 
 
  Account: 40151 - Laundry Income  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,834.58)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,834.58)

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report
12/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

 



 
 
  Account: 40153 - Parking Permits  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,250.00)
  12/1/2021 AR December 2021 - Parking Rental Operating   $125.00 ($1,375.00)
Account Total $0.00 $125.00 ($1,375.00)
 
 
  Account: 40190 - Misc Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($108.04)
  12/31/2021 Bank Statement Fees Reserve $3.00   ($105.04)
Account Total $3.00 $0.00 ($105.04)
 
 
  Account: 40300 - Operating Interest  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($30.25)
  12/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Operating   $0.55 ($30.80)
  12/31/2021 Bank Statement Interest Reserve   $0.94 ($31.74)
Account Total $0.00 $1.49 ($31.74)
 
 
  Account: 50001 - Repair & Maintenance  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $48,473.32

  12/15/2021 AP Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security,Inc., Check #: 2086, Invoice #:
121321WND, J7367 Front Dr Maint Operating $201.03   $48,674.35

  12/22/2021 AP Payment: Homecrafts, Check #: 2087, Invoice #: C-Y 831, J7368 Garage Operating $95.00   $48,769.35
Account Total $296.03 $0.00 $48,769.35
 
 
  Account: 50090 - R&M Supplies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $65.25
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $65.25
 
 
  Account: 50300 - Janitorial  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $3,065.43

  12/15/2021 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2081, Invoice #:
1124, SVC 12/21 Operating $300.00   $3,365.43

Account Total $300.00 $0.00 $3,365.43
 
 
  Account: 50400 - Pest Control  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $268.00

  12/3/2021 AP Payment: Dewey Pest Control, Check #: 2079, Invoice #: 14714009, SVC
11/21 Operating $120.00   $388.00

  12/6/2021 AP Payment: Kennedy Pest Control, Check #: 2080, Invoice #: 012009922, Final
Payment to Kennedy Pest Operating $40.00   $428.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report
12/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

 



  12/15/2021 AP Payment: Dewey Pest Control, Check #: 2084, Invoice #: , Acct#2005744 Operating $180.00   $608.00
Account Total $340.00 $0.00 $608.00
 
 
  Account: 51000 - Landscape  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $5,215.78
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $5,215.78
 
 
  Account: 51090 - Landscape Extras  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $66.04

  12/15/2021 AP Payment: Martha Monika Slater, Check #: 2085, Invoice #: , Reimb
ArmstrongPlant Soil Operating $55.99   $122.03

Account Total $55.99 $0.00 $122.03
 
 
  Account: 59000 - Gas & Electric  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $2,635.99

  12/22/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,
12/21 SVC Operating $10.96   $2,646.95

  12/24/2021 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,
12/21 SVC Operating $1,235.59   $3,882.54

Account Total $1,246.55 $0.00 $3,882.54
 
 
  Account: 59200 - Telephone  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $5,474.84

  12/15/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2082, Invoice #: , ACCT# 619 298-5799
383 2 Operating $203.77   $5,678.61

  12/17/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 12/21 SVC Operating $234.47   $5,913.08
Account Total $438.24 $0.00 $5,913.08
 
 
  Account: 59300 - Trash  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $3,804.78

  12/15/2021 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2083, Invoice #: 0529-003380157,
SVC 12/21 Operating $377.22   $4,182.00

  12/28/2021 AP Payment: Jakes Junk Removal, Check #: 2088, Invoice #: J7370 Trash Pick
Up due to Republic Strike Operating $300.00   $4,482.00

Account Total $677.22 $0.00 $4,482.00
 
 
  Account: 59400 - Water & Sewer  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $9,668.68

  12/1/2021 AP Payment: City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,
12/21 SVC Operating $1,940.61   $11,609.29

Account Total $1,940.61 $0.00 $11,609.29
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  Account: 60000 - Fire Maintenance  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,584.35
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,584.35
 
 
  Account: 60100 - Camera Monitoring  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,097.82
  12/6/2021 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , 12/21 SVC Operating $80.25   $1,178.07
Account Total $80.25 $0.00 $1,178.07
 
 
  Account: 70100 - Elevator  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $2,169.42
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $2,169.42
 
 
  Account: 90000 - Tax Preparation  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $250.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
 
 
  Account: 90100 - Legal & Professional  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $137.50
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $137.50
 
 
  Account: 90200 - Management Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $6,600.00
  12/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2078, Invoice #: , 12/21 Mgmt Fee Operating $600.00   $7,200.00
Account Total $600.00 $0.00 $7,200.00
 
 
  Account: 90400 - Insurance  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $6,951.52
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $6,951.52
 
 
  Account: 90900 - Office Supplies  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $296.20

  12/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2078, Invoice #: , 12/21 Supplies, 12/21
Website Hosting Operating $18.05   $314.25

Account Total $18.05 $0.00 $314.25
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  Account: 90901 - Printing & Copies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $101.38
  12/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2078, Invoice #: , 11/21 Printing Operating $14.64   $116.02
Account Total $14.64 $0.00 $116.02
 
 
  Account: 90903 - Postage  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $183.76
  12/1/2021 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2078, Invoice #: , 11/21 Posting Operating $26.37   $210.13
Account Total $26.37 $0.00 $210.13
 
 
  Account: 90909 - Misc Supplies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($31.83)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($31.83)
 
 

  Account: 90920 - Local License, Permits &
Fees  

 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $258.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $258.00
 
 
  Account: 90940 - State & Federal Taxes  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $25.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $25.00
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Windemere Court HOA
Reconciliation Report

Alliance Bank - Alliance Operating 7251-10000 Statement Balance: $27,659.11
Statement Date: 12/31/2021 GL Balance: $27,192.59

Last Statement Balance: $23,296.10
Outstanding Checks: $550.00
Outstanding Deposits: $83.48
Calculated Balance: $27,659.11

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   Payment: HILLCREST TAX SERVICE, Check #: 2073, Invoice #:    11/17/2021    2073    -$250.00
   Payment: Jakes Junk Removal, Check #: 2088, Invoice #: 1080 - 3950 Cleveland Ave.    12/28/2021    2088    -$300.00

Total Outstanding Checks: $550.00
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
   Other Deposit from: IPFS CORP    10/4/2021       $83.48

Total Outstanding Deposits: $83.48
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